
Compliant
   ■   Intelligent built-in controller
      ■   Muti-axis field bus control
         ■   Enhanced motor optimized design long life
            ■   Efficient smooth accurate fast
               ■   Low vibration low noise low heat
SS Step-Servo Step-Servo 3rd Generation Step-Servo

Speed(rps)
 14
  Numbering System
AM11  SS   1  D  G  A
Frame Size
11,17,23,24,34
Motor Size
1 = 1Stack
2 = 2Stack
3 = 3Stack
4 = 4Stack
5 = 5Stack
Step Servo
D=DC Input
Mechanical Option
A=Output shaft size
11:φ5
17:φ6
23:φ8
24:φ10
34:φ14
B=Output shaft size
17:φ5
23:φ6.35
24:φ8
Encoder
G=5000-Line
M=1024-Line
SS  03 -  P -  A
Step Servo
R=Switch Setting Type
P=Pulse Input Type
S=Basic Type
Q=Q Type(Modbus/RTU Type)
C=CANopen Type
Output Current
03-3A
05-5A
10-10A
A=RS-232
R=RS-485
C=CANopen
Ordering Information
  Ordering Information
Control Drive Type Motor Type Torque Control Drive Type Motor Type Torque
R Type
Pulse Input Type
Selectable Switch &
RS232 Software
6 Digital Inputs
2 Digital Outputs
Encoder Output
SS03-R-A
AM11SS1DMA 0.05N·m
P Type
Pulse Input Type
RS232 Software
6 Digital Inputs
2 Digital Outputs
Encoder Output
SS03-P-A
AM11SS1DMA 0.05N·m
AM11SS2DMA 0.07N·m AM11SS2DMA 0.07N·m
AM11SS3DMA 0.09N·m AM11SS3DMA 0.09N·m
SS03-R-A /
SS05-R-A
AM17SS1DG □ 0.3N·m
SS03-P-A /
SS05-P-A
AM17SS1DG □ 0.3N·m
AM17SS2DG □ 0.5N·m AM17SS2DG □ 0.5N·m
AM17SS3DG □ 0.6N·m AM17SS3DG □ 0.6N·m
AM17SS4DG □ 0.75N·m AM17SS4DG □ 0.75N·m
SS05-R-A
AM23SS2DG □ 0.9N·m
SS05-P-A
AM23SS2DG □ 0.9N·m

Speed(rps)
 25
  Numbering System
Frame Size
11,17,23,24,34
Mechanical Option
A=Output shaft size
    11:φ5
17:φ6
23:φ8
24:φ10
34:φ14
B=Output shaft size
17:φ5
23:φ6.35
24:φ8
Motor Size
1 = 1Stack
2 = 2Stack
3 = 3Stack
4 = 4Stack
5 = 5Stack
Step Servo Encoder
G=5000-Line
M=1024-Line
D=DC Input
Note: AM17/23/24/34SS motors matching with SS-EC drive have -N suffix
          AM11SS motors matching with SS-EC drive DO NOT have -N suffix
AM17  SS   1  D  G  A-N
Step Servo
EC=EtherCAT
Output Current
03 - 3A
05 - 5A
10 - 10A
D=Dual-port Ethernet
SS  05 - EC - D
Ordering Information
Accessories
  Optional Accessories (Sold separately)
 ◇ I/O Cable
P/N Length(L)
1117-200 2M
 ◇ Motor Extension Cable between SS-EC drive and AM11SS motor
L
J1
A
1
6
Housing: 51065-0600(Molex)
Crimp: 50212-8000(Molex)
P/N Length(L) Wiring Diagram
1127-100 1M PIN(J1) Colour(Signal)
1127-300 3M 1 Blue(B-)
1127-500 5M 3 Red(B+)
1127-1000 10M 4 Green(A-)
6 Black(A+)
 ◇ Motor Extension Cable between SS-EC drive and AM17/23/24/34SS-N motor
L
24
3J1 1
Housing：39-01-3049(Molex)
Crimp：39-00-0040(Molex)
P/N Length(L) Wiring Diagram
1114-100 1M PIN(J1) Colour(Signal)
1114-300 3M 1 Blue(B-)
1114-500 5M 2 Red(B+)
1114-1000 10M 3 Green(A-)
4 Black(A+)
L
31
1 2
J1